
Pos

.MX S
1
2
3
4

No.

69
165
51

666

Name

Branko Radanov
Dragiša Stanković
Pantelija Vukobratov
Gabor  Botka

Class

.MX S

.MX S

.MX S

.MX S

Club

BAP R.T.
Saghmeister Team
BAP R.T.
024 MX

Nac.

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Total points

47
47
40
0

M1.

22
25
20
0

M2.

25
22
20
--

Printed: 15.4.2018 17:50:24
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Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NACIONALNI ŠAMPIONAT GLOBARE 2018
MX

MX S

Motostaza Gajic Globare 1,577 Km


